Datasheet
Humidity and Temperature Sensor
HCT01
Datasheet HCT01
v1.9 / Modification rights reserved  |  2
HCT01
HCT01 humidity and temperature sensor combines high-quality, long-proven thin-film sensor technology, easy

Datasheet HCT01
v1.9 / Modification rights reserved  |  7
Ordering Guide
Feature Description Code
HCT01-
RH accuracy Non-adjusted 00
±2 % 02
±3 % 03
Temperature element No T element No code
Pt1000 DIN B D
Mo 1 k S
Tape and reel packaging 1 000 sensors per reel TR1
2 500 sensors per reel TR2,5
Order Example
HCT01-02STR1
Feature Code Description
RH accuracy 02 ±2 %
Temperature element S Mo 1 k
Tape and reel packaging TR1 1 000 sensors per reel
Company Headquarters &
Production Site
E+E Elektronik Ges.m.b.H.
Langwiesen 7
4209 Engerwitzdorf | Austria
T +43 7235 605-0
F +43 7235 605-8
Subsidiaries
E+E Sensor Technology (Shanghai) Co., Ltd.
T +86 21 6117 6129
E+E Elektronik France SARL
T +33 4 74 72 35 82
E+E Elektronik Deutschland GmbH
T +49 6171 69411-0
E+E Elektronik India Private Limited
T +91 990 440 5400
E+E Elektronik Italia S.R.L.
T +39 02 2707 86 36
E+E Korea Co., Ltd.
T +82 31 732 6050
E+E Elektronik Corporation
T +1 847 490 0520
Version v1.9 | 07-2023